CMP6-52.2E/CMP6-62.2E

™ ™ l—La/\
No. i i im 4 Parts Name Eg; ESS
1 7100109169 r—y Casing 1 |/-vv7 CMP6 (hay)
3 17100444469 PR (50Hz) V' Impeller (50Hz) 1 4v~J— CMP6-R 118X89.3 (hav)
3 17100444569 IR (60Hz) V' Impeller (60Hz) 1 4v~J— CMP6-R 102X89.3 (hav)
4 7510515220 PR E TR Impeller Nut 1 |[fv~FFyh CMP-N 1.5KW
7 17000806669 Ir—= T T R — Casing Cover 1 =y hin'— CMP6 PPG40
8 17010305952 = Ty F Casing Packing 1 |OVv/ 208X3.1 CMP  NBR
11 7101503269 WK H Suction Port 1 [ %ayaf{ay CMP6 PPG40  (hav)
127204207651 Wk 7 Suction Valve 1 [ #%aya{~v CMP6 CR+SPCC
18 [7004003151 VISTIUEEN Water Protector 1 Fayi Loy 25MM NBR
21 17002901569 K AR Plug 1 Favrf¥r7°97 PF1 PPGF40
22 7010302252 KO IEDI ¥ Packing 1 OV’ P-32 NBR
23 7102003569 7oy Companion Flange 2 7477y CMP6 80mm PPG40 (ham)
24 17004017751 TILRF Flange Packing 2 TA7700 ' Ny¥y CMP6 CNR
34 7510705521 = T RSB R Screw 2 AYVERY M6X25 SUS316
38 7510405720 WK O B AR VR Bolt 4 |myAs Kb M8X35 SUS304
42 17510409220 77 VBT R VN Bolt 8 |lmyhZ KM M12X55 SUS304
43 17510502020 W77 VBT b Nut 8 uyh/ Fyb 12MM SUS304 <a-hv%>
45 17002900765 Ns Plug 1 Faurftr 79" 1/2 PPGF40
46 7010305052 KL T T 8% Packing 1 O Uv/ OR1516-16(AN6227-16)
60 7010114099 AR =T —)b Mechanical Seal 1 | A=AV EHT91-020 14mi SUS316
75 7202205600 N—2 Bed 1 I~y CMP 4,6-1.5/2.2KW 7'V—
114 7510407220 R TR ARV Bolt 4 myhy KV M10X25 SUS304
116 7510403920 E—MVRSIR VR Bolt 4 myhy KV M6X20 SUS304
119 17003550799 BEH (VR RER) Motor Assy 1 F—pV IKH3-FCKLAW21E(CMP 2.2Kw)
133 17003900521 AN =T — VAR Z e Washer 1 Ah=py—n AR R CMP SUS316
161 7204102700 TN Breket 1 |7979h CMP 70— (M%)
186 7100311469 N —2 7 (50Hz) Inner Casing 1 HA7H-vvr CMP6 COCG30 (haw)
186 7200311369 N —3 7" (60Hz) Inner Casing 1 FAT =)' CMP6 %)
187-1/7510703521 N — o BT R Screw 1 Nz MBX25 SUS316
187-2/7510707721 N —2 o BT R Screw 2 ANy MBEX50 SUS316
210 7510715121 AR =TIV — AR AT R Screw 3 FANyE Ay MAX12 B-1 SUS316
225 7010203152 NERr— o 7%y Packing 1 Vv V-95A NBR
248 7510800320 WK D BT ATV T sy Spring Washer 4 27U Uyvv 8MM SUS304
262 7510805620 WK BT o Washer 4 Uyyy 8X16X1.2 SUS304
299-1/7510406720 = TR VR Bolt 6 |uyhZ KA M8X100 SUS304
299-2/7510406620 = TR VR Bolt 2 layhZ KM M8X175 SUS304
300 7510805620 = IS R 4 Washer 16 Uyyy 8X16X1.2 SUS304
306 7510407620 TEENE SRR LR Bolt 1 lmyhs K Vh M10X45 SUS304
307 7510501520 ELUL ST AN Nut 1 |ey#7 Fyb 10MM SUS304
321 17510501020 = TBAS AT v Nut 8 |uyhs Fyb 8MM SUS304 <a-hvE>
448 7010300152 b= 7 ISRV 2 8y% L Packing 2 00 s-6
453 17510800320 = T AT 7D % Spring Washer 8 A7/ Uy 8MM SUS304
467 7510806020 R T RS e 4 Washer 4 Uyyy 10MM SUS304
470 7510804521 NI — v T AT o Washer 3 Yy SMMGEFaJISa'4) SUS316
490 7510800121 WERr—3 o VAT AT Y 7 T3 Spring Washer 3 (A7 Uyvx 5MM SUS316
493 7004017651 /@ N ER e Vg Packing 1 Fayafaunydy CMP6 CNR
872 7510806520 W7 T v A4 Washer 16 Uyyy 12MMISOIN%)SUS304
881 7010304852 PR NSy Packing 1 007 18.2X3
911 |7103908569 W K S % Suction Valve Stay 1 Fay 2N VAT CMP6
912 7510715621 WK Fp B 7 Screw 2 FANBEyE Ay MBX20 B-1 SUS316
913 7510804521 WK FpHUFTT o Washer 2 Uyv¥ SMMFayJISah'¥) SUS316
1)@ | 7003705569 ARL—F Strainer 1 A =7 80MM PE
1)@ | 7005926399 B i e Operation Manual 1 NT7IHnAEY s CMP-E




